W RS (AR) /Drive system (single drive)

FR/NO[ GE/SN Name 27 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 256513510001 |Drive axle IEHF 1
2 910100300090 |Bolt GB5783 M24x80-8.8 124 GB5783-M24x80-8.8 12
3 910400100014 |Flat washer GB97.1-24-200 hv T #4E GB97.1-24-200HV 12
4 910400500013 [Spring washer gh93-24 FHHEGBI3-24 12
5 910300100018 |Nut GB6170 m2-m24-10 12 FFGB6170-M24-10 12
6 256513520001 |Gasket phi phi 428 x 372 x1 i p428Xp372X1 1
7 256514010003 [Gearbox HDCS50A A5 FHDCS50A 1
8 910100200019 [Bolt GB5785 - M14x1. 5 x130-10.9 1242 GB5785-M14x1.5x130-10.9 5
9 910400500009 [Spring washer gh93-14 FHAEGBI3-14 17
10 910400100009 |The flat washer GB97.1-14-200 hv - #4E GB97.1-14-200HV 17
11 910400100012 |Flat washer GB97.1-20-200 hv - #4E GB97.1-20-200HV 1
12 910400500012 [ Spring washer gh93-20 FHHEGBI3-20 1
il 7 ?) 2 13 910300900002 |Nut GB6178 M20-8 12 £}GB6178-M20-8 1
\\‘\H\ﬁ‘g\\k\/*é'iﬁ 14 910600600037 | Cotter pin x40 GB91-4 JF H1#GB91-4x40 1
o \r\?w 15 910800100078 |O - outer 95x3.1 OJF-5h95x3.1 1
‘t%\ . 16 910100400022 [Bolt GB5786 - M14x1. 5 x40-8.8 122 GB5786-M14x1.5x40-8.8 12
SSLAA 17 920900100082 |Motor (AC) IXQ-16.6-5nl A1 HL(3E)IXQ-16.6-5NL 1
18 25509853253 | Encoder (WN) Gl (WD 1
19 910100500006 |Bolt GB31.1 M20x90-8.8 12+2GB31.1-M20x90-8.8 1
20 910600100041 [The cylindrical pin GB119.2-12 x25 [ H: #GB119.2-12x25 1




WehHF (A /Drive axle (single drive)

‘\ kY .' d \/‘f<
\\ \\
Y “18\49\20\21 ‘22

\’\\

\
\

\

A\
\
93 \o4

4RE3/SN Name B2 #&¥%/Remark
256513510001 |Drive axle WA fi%1-24
256598513501 _|Half shaft bolt HR R
256598513502 |Left half shaft i
256598513503 |Gasket REoE
256598513504 [Round nut M80X2 [ 4% K MBOX2
256598513505 |Stop washer 80 -7 #L %80
256598513506 |Bridge shell assembly FreE AR
256598513507 | Air plug BRI
256598513508 |Jam Y
256598513509 [Right half shaft AieHh
256598513510 |Right brake assembly /1970 A il 5 #8854 /1970
256598513511 [Wheel hub nut g
256598513512 | Bolt column IR
256598513513 |Nut M20X1. 5 i 20X1.5
256598513514 |Gasket phi phi 80 x 110 x13 #Ep80Xp110X13
256598513515 |Oil seal phi phi 110 x 140 x12 i3 110X@140X12
256598513516 |Tapered roller bearing 30216 16 $fE V1730216
256598513517 |Wheel hub ik
256598513518 | Tapered roller bearing 30219 A k47K 30219
256598513519 | Oil seal ring ESEEIC]
256598513520 |Oil seal phi phi 140 x 170 x15 ihdH140X@170X15
256598513521 |Brake drum il ik
256598513522 |Left brake assembly /1430 il 2 3 5 /1430
256598513523 |Brake hexagon bolt m16x1.5x46 i 575 I HEM16X1.5X46
256598513524 |Brake hexagon bolt m16x1.5x45 i B 575 I HEM16X1.5X45




TiEAE (89K ) /Gearbox (single drive)

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 256598520001 |Differential assembly TR B 1
256598520002 |Bolt 2k 4
256598520003 |Lock plate B 4
256598520004 |bearing R 2
256598520005 | Tapered roller bearings 5 4V Tl 2
256598520006 |Adjust the pad R 4/3
256598520007 |O-ring Ui 1
910100300036 |Bolt GB5783 M10X25-8.8 BZFEGB5783-M10x25-8. 8 4
910400500007 | Spring washer gh93-10 FHTH GBI 10 6
256598520008 |Bearing cover K 1
256598520009 |Oil seal il 1
910401400024 |Elastic baffle ring gb893.1-90 for holes FLH#EPERGB893. 1-90 1
256598520010 |Taper pin 5 A 2
910700200022 [Bearing GB276 rs - 6207-2RS Hl7KGB276-6207-2RS 2
910700200025 [Bearing GB276 rs - 6210-2RS Hli7KGB276-6210-2RS 1
256598520011 Input shaft LRt 1
910700200025 [Bearing GB276 rs - 6210-2RS Hli7KGB276-6210-2RS 1
256598520012 | Duplex gear X5 1
19 910700200033 [Bearing GB276 rs - 6307-2RS Hl7KGB276-6307-2RS 1
20 256598520013 |Paper pad fie] 1
21 256598520014 [Lid i 1
22 910100300051 |[Bolt GB5783 M12X35-8.8 BZHEGB5783-M12x35-8. 8 12
23 910400500008 | Spring washer gh93-12 R B GBI3-12 15
24 256598520015 |Bolt [y 2
25 256598520016 |Stop itk 1
26 910100300049 [Bolt GB5783 M12X25-8.8 IZHEGB5783-M12x25-8. 8 3
27 910800100006 |O-outside 35x3-1 OJERE-41-35x3. 1 2
28 256598520017 [Shaft ) 1
29 256598520018 |Gear shaft il 1
30 256598520019 |Enclosure fatk 1




EEHE (2K ) /pifferential mechanism (single drive)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 910700200051 _|Bearing GB276 rs - 6216-2 4ii7kGB276-6216-2RS 2
256598520020 _|bolt [ 8
256598520021 |Right differential housing i AT 1
256598520022 | The gasket i 13%2
256598520023 | Half shaft gear PR 2
256598520024 | Thrust washer i i ] 4
256598520025 | Planetary gear T ik 4
256598520026 | The spider A 1
256598520027 | Gasket or washer ek 8
256598520028 [ Nut [ 20
256598520029 |Left differential housing JE AT 1
256598520030 | Lock washers BN 6
256598520031 |Ring gear [ 1
256598520032 _|Bolt [ 12




%45 ( XK ) /Drive system (double drive)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 910100300085 _|Bolt GB5783 M24x70-8.8 #2 GB5783-M24x70-8.8 16
2 910400500013 | Spring washer gh93-24 FHHEGBI3-24 16
3 256514010001 |Gearbox (right) AR (1) 1

920900100081 _[Motor (ac) jxg-11-5JXQ (left) HHL(3EI)IXQ-11-5IXX (%) 1
4 920900100080 _|Motor (ac) jxg-11-5JXQ (right) HHLCR ) IXQ-11-5IXX(£) 1

255098513253 | Encoder(WN) i dE (W) 2
5 256514010002 |Gearbox (left) AR () 1
6 910100300086 _|Bolt GB5783 M30x80-8.8 2 GB5783-M30x80-8.8 2
7 910400500014 |Spring washer gh93-30 I HEGBI3-30 2
8 256514020001 _|Gasket ® 50 x ® 31 x6 [ P50xP31x6 2
9 910400500009 _ | Spring washer gh93-14 FH A GBY3-14 16
10 910100300065 _|Bolt GB5783 M14x50-8.8 #2# GB5783-M14x50-8.8 16




3EAE ( WK ) /Gearbox (double drive)

Fa/MN| _ RBISN Name 2% [ &/qry ¥ /Remark
1 A Wheel hub - 1
2 A Hub bolt e 1o 10
3 A Needle sleeve HILER 1
4 A Sealing ring el 1
5 A Bearing R 1
6 A Lsolation pad P Py 1
7 A Gasket Ei} 1
8 A Vent plug BRI 1
9 A Screw RET 3
10 A Screw RET 2
11 A Screw RET 7
12 A Enclosure itk 1
13 A Plug BRIE 4
14 A Plug 5 1
15 A Cylindrical pin iR 2
16 A Needle sleeve HIEER 1
17 A Bearing R 1
18 A The elastic ring P 1
19 A Ring gear mounting disc ESIAvt iR 3 1
20 A The ring gear ESiAvEA 1
21 A Double end studs KR 6
22 A The gasket gl 6

\ 23 A Nut R 6

24 A Planet carrier (s 1

25 A The elastic ring LS 6

-, 26 A Planetary gear TR 3
27 A Roller bearing TR 3

28 A Elastic retaining ring for shaft ol PR 1 3

29 A Nut R 1

30 A Elastic retainer for holes FUFH L 1

31 A Helical gear R ik 1




3EAE ( WK ) /Gearbox (double drive)

Fa/MN| _ RBISN Name 2% [ &/qry ¥ /Remark
32 A The elastic ring =] 1
33 A Bearing A& 1
34 A Shell cover Feifi 1
35 A Helical gear R ik 1
36 A Bearing A& 1
37 A The elastic ring S 1
38 A The elastic ring S 1
39 A Cylindrical pin iR 2
40 A Within the disc holder R 1
11 A Flat key Tt 2
42 A Brake lever ST 1
43 A Elastic cylinder pin S A 2
14 A Pin i 1
45 A Screw RET 8
16 A plug PRIE 5
47 A The lid it T 1
48 A Sealing washer EEoE] 1
19 A Combination seal washer iR e lil) 1
50 A Bolt [y 1
51 A Drain valve cover Hilt i i 1
52 A Drain valve HE it 1
53 A The gasket ] 2
54 A The gasket 1
55 A The piston 1
56 A Elastic plate 1
57 A Pressure plate 1
58 A Friction plate 7
59 A The steel plate 8
60 A Support plate 1
61 A Retaining ring 2
62 A Cylindrical pin 4
63 A Spring 2
64 A Stud 2
65 A Spring washer 28




AFH R L%/ Lifting motor and installation

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 256532520001 |Lifting motor mounting plate HETHHHLZ IR 1
910400100007 _|Flat washer GB97.1-10-200 hv 446/ GB97.1-10-200HV 6
910400500007 | Spring washer gh93-10 FHHEGBI3-10 10
910100300035 |Bolt GB5783 M10x20-8.8 #2 GB5783-M10x20-8.8 4
920900100083 |Motor (AC) JXQD-13.5-5NL HHL(Ei)IXQD-13.5-5NL 2 |B3R/Double lifting motor
920900100088 | Motor (AC)IXQD-25 HubL (323 JXQD-25 1 |#%/single lifting motor
25509853253 | Encoder(WN) Gl 1
255032520003 | Damping pad AR 8
255032520002 | Gasket ® ® 40 x 11 x4 [ P40xP11x4 4
910100100035 |Bolt GB5782 M10x60-8.8 2 GB5782-M10x60-8.8 4
255023512006 |Pump L 2 |M3R/Double lifting motor
256523512006 |Pump HE TR (Y 5E) 2 £3% /Single lifting motor
910100300039 _|Bolt GB5783 M10x40-8.8 2 GB5783-M10x40-8.8 2
255032520001 |Strengthen ® set 13 ® x32 x 10.5 InEREEP13xP10.5x32 4




TAem#ER R/ Work tank

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 255019010003 | Gauge plug assembly iR Bk 1

2 256519011002 |Cover plate welding 1 HEBREEL 1

3 255019010004 | Mesh filter WU63x100 19 2ok 6 #5 W U63x100 2

4 255019020013 |Gasket 204 x134x1. 5 - R i #204x134x1L.5-R 2

5 256519011001 | Tank solders B 1

6 910100300022 _|Bolt GB5783 M8x20-8.8 2 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 16

7 910400500006 | Spring washer gh93-8 FHHEGBI3-8 16

8 910400100006 | The flat washer GB97.1-8-200 hv T4 6/GB97.1-8-200HV 16

9 910800900001 |Combination washer jb 982-20 4145 #4EJB982-20 1

10 255019020015 _ | Drain plug M20xL. 5 i JEM20x1.5 1

11 256519011003 | Cover plate welding 2 HRIEE2 1 [B5R/Double lifting motor
11 256519012003 |Cover plate welding 2 i RT3 1 £3% /Single lifting motor




zNEEAE ( AU ) /Drive wheel assembly (front wheel)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
A 256513010001 YREHE A 250-15 (32 L 1) 2
A 256513010002 YREHE 6 250-15 G LR 1 FH) 2
A 256513013001 Y R 250-15(3 0 i) 2 X /Double drive
A 256513014001 Y R 250-15 (A (i) 2 X /Double drive
1 256513011001 HoHE 407 .50V-15 1
1 256513013002 SR T 50V-15 G 1 X /Double drive
2 256513011010 $)250-15(32 L 1) 1
2 256513011011 #11250-15 R R ARH) 1




HEfRRR/

FE/No|  ®BISN Name £H [ &/qry %¥%/Remark
A 256516010001 L ARSI (€S 1 0%1-41
256598516001 DR 1
256598516002 | 1
256598516003 e i 1
256598516004 Lo en] 4
256598516005 PR 4
256598516006 AR 2
256598516007 TR 2
256598516008 TR 2
256598516009 BB AR A 2
256598516010 JE S 2
256598516011 W E 4
256598516012 TRl 2
256598516013 HE 6
256598516014 B 6
256598516015 il 4
256598516016 Ak 8
256598516017 TR 2
256598516018 Ak 2
256598516019 AT 61 8 1
256598516020 L 2
256598516021 HE 2
256598516022 IBET 2
256598516023 JE R B 2
256598516024 K 2
256598516025 EItE5' 2
256598516026 K 2
256598516027 L 4
256598516028 Bl 2
256598516029 L 2
256598516030 SRR R 16
256598516031 IR 16
256598516032 i 2
33 256598516033 I 2
34 256598516034 PeEs il 1
35 256598516035 FEUE T 7
36 256598516036 AT 4
37 256598516037 e 6
38 256598516038 K 4
39 256598516039 HEFE 2
40 256598516040 2 4
41 256598516041 e il T 1




B EL

F2/No[ fRE/SN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 A i IEAT 1
2 A Gl it 2
3 A Bzt 2
4 A VERE e 2
5 A T IEAT PR 4
6 A 1) 2
7 A 2
8 A 1
9 A 1
10 A 1
11 A i 3 M G [ 3R 1
12 A i 3 M G [ 3R 1
13 A i 1
14 A R 1
A 256598510007 AR B R D 1 35, 9-12




REREK (FR)

F8/N0 4RIB/SN Name £ Lﬁ%/ qTY| #&¥%/Remark
R 256515510004 2
256515510005 2 ks
1 256515510002 1
2 256515510001 HlH21x8-9(S: 0 1) 1
256515510003 $NH21x8-9(FA LR IFA) 1 [




AECRERE

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 910200200014 247 GB70.1-M4x12-8.8 5
2 910400500003 P GBI3-4 5
3 910400100003 24 [ GBO7.1-4-200HV 5
4 255016022002 At 1
5 256516020002 e (g 50)) 1
6 910200200001 #247GB70.1-M3x8-8.8 2
7 256516020001 SRR (fe ) 1




MY

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 910100300039 21 GB5783-M10x40-8.8 8
2 910400500007 F 4 HGBY3-10 8
3 910100300010 £ GB5783-M6x16-8.8 2
4 910400500005 FA A GBI3-6 2
5 255011510003 i HAIP16x135 2
6 255011510004 T By 3 £ 1
7 940500100006 5 £ 150 16xP18x15-SF-1 4
8 911200100004 i141.JB7940.1-M10x1 2
9 910100100023 #21 GB5782-M8x45-8.8 1
10 910300100006 2 1tGB6170-M8-10 1
11 255011520010 1
12 255011520008 1
13 255011510002 Py 1
14 255011520013 BABR (L) 1
15 256511511008 FEFE AR 1
16 940500100048 5 4 45P10xP12x8-SF-1 1
17 910600700033 #4HGB882-B10x30x3.2 3
18 256511511007 TR A 1
19 910600600015 JF L145GB91-2x20 1
20 910400100007 44 [61GB97.1-10-200HV 6
21 910300100007 2 1tGB6170-M10-10 2
22 910100300035 2 GB5783-M10x20-8.8 2
23 256511511011 B FER SR 1
24 256511511001 HIEFSR 1
25 256511511009 AN 1
26 256511511010 e i A B 1




BHER

/N0 BREBISN Name 2T [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 941100100009 24TM6x12-8.8 19

2 255010020002 H(F) 1

3 255010020009 MG 10

4 255010020001 H( L) (Curtis) 1 P
255010020007 #( ) (Inmotion) 1

5 255010020003 b 1

6 910200500040 4247 GB818-M5x16-4.8 2

7 255010020005 ] i 1

8 910301300001 #1}GB17880.1-M5x14 1

9 255010020006 Jei # 1

10 255010020004 THG 1




EEEIVES

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 255015010007 NGER ] 1
2 910600400011 #ibE B EERICB8T9. 1-4x30 1
3 255015020025 AR E 1
4 910400100008 P P 20x D 12x8 1
5 255015020019 BB 1
6 910300300006 $RFGB6172. 1-M12-05 1
7 910100300057 2K GB5783-M12x70-8. 8 1
8 255015010001 1 R B 1
9 255015010003 Iy 1
11 910600600005 JFI1446BI1-1. 6x10 1
12 255015020002 [ 72 1
13 255015010005 VTR A 1
14 255015020021 P RET 1
15 911200100004 if1bFJB7940. 1-M10x1 1
16 940500200016 HEE () ©16xP18x16-SF-1 2
17 255011510003 iy Al 9 16x135 1
18 910400100005 P-4 [EGBY7. 1-6-200HV 1
19 910400500005 #EEELEGBI3-6 1

20 910100300009 SKGB5783-M6x12-8. 8 1
21 910100300036 K GB5783-M10x25-8. 8 4
22 910400500007 #6/GBI3-10 4
23 910400100007 P-4 [EGBO7. 1-10-200HV 4
24 281215011004 ARG 1
25 256515010002 14 BZZ1-E125BC-H 1




Bl

£

©00Q ;:@

0o e s ' ——

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
A 255012010001 G2 B A {1#1-38(1 £15)

A 247 GB70.1-M5x16-8.8
A 2
A T #ES I GB8Y4.1-16
A 24 GB97.1-16-200HV
A B
A iR
A #247GB818-M3x8-4.8
A 1£] GB818-M3x20-4.8

920200300009 BT %XRV-166-1C25
A L)

#HEkGB308-5.5

1
1

2

2

1

1

5

2

1

1

A 1

A 1

13 A 247 GB77-M8x8-45H 1
14 A LR 1
16 A M8x1708k: 1
17 A L) 1
18 A #%1}GB6170-M8-10 2
19 A T4 [6/GB97.1-8-200HV 2
20 A 3 1
21 A AR 1
22 A HiEL 1
23 A fii4 1
24 A 1 #[#|GBY7.1-10-200HV 4
25 A HIEGBI3-10 3
26 A 2 GB5783-M10x25-8.8 3
27 A 2 1
28 A LN 1
29 A 2 1
30 A L 1
31 A AR 1
32 A Bl 1
33 A #21}GB889.1-M5-10 1
34 A R A 1
35 A U GBI3-3 3
36 A FE P FHIGB879.1-2.5x10 1
37 A 2 1
38 A 173 1




B ERE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256521011003 WO AT 1
255022511016 B R 2
910200200039 #2471 GB70.1-M6x30-8.8 6
910400100008 446/ GB97.1-12-200HV 4
910400100005 446/ GB97.1-6-200HV 10
910400500005 FA A GBI3-6 10
256521011006 1 B R 1
910300100005 2 1tGB6170-M6-10 10
910400100007 T4 [/ GB97.1-10-200HV 4
910400500007 HIHEGBIZ-10 4
910100300036 #2# GB5783-M10x25-8.8 4
910200200039 #2471 GB70.1-M6x30-8.8 4
256521011005 B R 1
256521021051 RS T
910400500006 HUHECBI3-8 4
910400100006 T4 6/GB97.1-8-200HV 4
910100300020 21 GB5783-M8x16-8.8 4
940400100035 1 #3£500N(D620) 1
256521011004 EEAN 1
505618020016 e 2
21 256521021006 I e i ol 1
22 910100300026 21 GB5783-M8x40-8.8 2
23 910200300019 #2471 GB70.2-M6x20-8.8 4
24 910200500041 24T GB818-M5x20-4.8 2
25 910400100004 1 #[E|GB97.1-5-200HV 2
26 910300100004 }GB6170-M5-10 2
27 255021020020 BF 1
28 940400100031 500N (D620)- F i 1




EETEST

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 281223021006 AR 2
2 256521021005 Fetfiati () 1
3 255021020003 Felfinh 1
4 910200500041 1247 GB818-M5x20-4.8 2
5 255021020067 AR 1
6 910300100004 $%4$GB6170-M5-10 2
7 255021010016 AR 2
8 910300100005 2 1tGB6170-M6-10 4
9 255021020020 HiF 1
10 910200500053 247 GB818-M6x20-4.8 2
11 256521011002 a5 (5) 1
12 255021020068 PRl 4
13 255021020052 B2 1
14 910400100005 T4 6/ GB97.1-6-200HV 2
15 910300100008 #1}GB6170-M12-10 1
16 910200500056 4] GB818-M6x35-4.8 2
17 255021010010 T3 i 8 1
18 910400100005 T4 6/ GB97.1-6-200HV 2
19 910400500008 U GBIZ-12 1
20 255015020021 P RET 8
21 256521021021 R T 1
22 256521021022 BRI 1
23 940400100019 550N (D515)- F i 1
24 256521011001 R AL 1
25 940801500002 iz Bime 2
26 910100300036 2 GB5783-M10x25-8.8 4
27 910400100007 1 #[E GBY7.1-10-200HV 4
28 910400500007 HUEGBI3-10 4




BRARERE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255021020002 By 1 1
2 910400100005 44 GB97.1-6-200HV 2
3 910400500005 55 4 I GBO3-6 2
4 910200500053 247 GB818-M6x20-4.8 6
5 255021020051 Fey 2
6 255021020058 M6 | A B} 4
7 255021020001 B4 52 1




MR

F8/N0 4RIB/SN Name £ Lﬁ%/ qTY| #&¥%/Remark
1 255021010015 HBRE (L) 1
2 910400100005 446/ GB97.1-6-200HV 2
3 910400500005 FA A GBI3-6 2
4 910200500052 4247 GB818-M6x16-4.8 2
5 940801500002 1
6 255021020063 SCHE M) 1
7 256521011016 MBR £ () 1
8 505621510004 SBRIL(H) 1
9 255021020060 e iRk 1




HMRRE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255021020060 AR 1
2 256521011017 MBI £ () 1
3 910200500052 247 GB818-M6x16-4.8 2
4 910400500005 55 4 I GBO3-6 2
5 910400100005 44 GBO7.1-6-200HV 2
6 255021020062 SR MR 1
7 940801500002 R g REME 1
8 505621510004 SEAAL(E) 1
9 255021010015 HRE () 1




iR e

1\

F8/N0 4RIB/SN Name Lﬁ%/ qQTY| %&¥/Remark
1 255018020005 S 1
2 255018010002 HBRIE & (/) 1
3 255018010001 HBR £ (1) 1
4 255018020010 e 6
5 256518021007 AR ) 1
6 941100100001 24TM8x12-8.8 2
7 256518021006 AR 1




FRURAD

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 256521511001 ZEHR £ (5T) 1

2 256521521088 i 2

3 910400100006 24 GB97.1-8-200HV 18

4 910400500019 FH [ GBI3-8 18

5 910200200053 #247GB70.1-M8x12-8.8 18

6 256521511011 MHR £ () 1

7 940801500002 g v 4

10 8 255021520104 JEMR (k) 10
3 9 255021520109 SEAD140xD13x25 4
; 10 256521511012 MBI () 1
. 11 256521511010 A AR 1
12 256521511009 EERE 1

13 910100300036 2} GB5783-M10x25-8.8 3

14 910400500007 U GBIZ-10 3

15 910400100007 - #4 % GB97.1-10-200HV 3

S 16 910100300063 212 GB5783-M14x35-8.8 4
= 17 910400500009 U GBI3-14 4
W 18 910400100009 4[4 GB97.1-14-200HV 4




FINERE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255022020003 KAT %5 221l 2
2 256522010001 PSSR £ (5T) 1
3 910400200005 K GB96.1-12-200HV 4
4 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 8
5 910100300050 21 GB5783-M12x30-8.8 8
6 256522011020 Pk FKL-36224 2
7 910400100008 446/ GB97.1-12-200HV 4
8 252021020030 2%t #:80x30x20 4
9 910100300059 2 GB5783-M12x80-8.8 2

10 255022020001 B —(RAE) 1
11 255022020004 FEAT £kl 2
12 252022020050 75 Hi 2R 1 ] 1




FHEER

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256521521088 i 6
2 910100100101 2 }£GB5782-M24x100-8.8 6
3 910400500013 FA A GBI3-24 6
4 256523021007 I P48xD25x8 6
5 256523021001 AL % (507c) 1
6 256523021003 AL % (50/7) 1
7 256523011010 ey 1
8 256523021002 Fi . (5047) 1
9 255023020006 TR 4
10 910400100005 24 [ GB97.1-6-200HV 4
11 910400500005 HUHECBIZ-6 4
12 910100300011 /£ GB5783-M6x20-8.8 6
13 910100400031 242 GB5786-M16x1.5x50-8.8 6
14 910400500010 U GBIZ-16 2
15 910400100010 - #4 % GB97.1-16-200HV 2
16 910100200017 242 GB5786-M16x1.5x80-8.8 6
17 256523021004 AR 1 P




£ RRIRERIRI (B )

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255024520022 THER(ET) 1
2 255024520023 FER(EURD 1
3 255024510004 BHUTE & (T 1
4 255024510005 f N ey (L)) 1
5 255024520065 P 4
6 940500100006 52 £ 15 16xP18x15-SF-1 4
7 255024520017 P 2
8 256524521013 Bl 2
9 281224521001 i B (7747 ) 1
10 255024510001 IR S A T
11 255024510009 5 HAIP16x168 1
12 910400100006 T4 [6/GB97.1-8-200HV 4
13 910400500006 U GBI3-8 4
14 910100300023 21 GB5783-M8x25-8.8 3
15 255024510006 RBT R 1
16 910400100005 T4 6/ GB97.1-6-200HV 7
17 910400500005 HUHECBIZ-6 5
18 910100300009 21 GB5783-M6x12-8.8 5
19 910100300022 21 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2
20 256544020003 [ #920x1.3x7 2
21 940500100055 5 4450 12xP16x16-SF-1 8
22 256524511008 T R R 3
23 256524511009 5 HAP12x180 1
24 256524511002 [# 5 1
25 910600600011 JF41GB91-2x12 8
26 941100800001 Hi4iB4.75x20-c1B 8
27 256524521014 %2 4
28 256524510001 IR A3 3R £ B I 1
29 910400100007 1 #[#E GBY7.1-10-200HV 3
30 910400500007 HUEGBI3-10 3
31 910100300036 i GB5783-M10x25-8.8 3




BRRERRN (=B )

8 19 20

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255024520022 THER(ET) 1
2 255024520023 FER(EURD 1
3 255025020002 FAER(R L) 1
4 255024510004 PN L 1
5 255024510005 1
6 255025010001 YT A (R L) 1
7 255024520065 P 4
8 940500100006 57 4450 16xP18x15-SF-1 4
9 255024520017 R 3
10 256524521013 Bl 3
11 281224521001 i B (7747 ) 1
12 255024510001 IR S A T
13 255024510009 5 HAP16x168 1
14 910400100006 T4 [6/GB97.1-8-200HV 5
15 910400500006 HUHECBI3-8 5
16 910100300023 21 GB5783-M8x25-8.8 3
17 255024510006 JRBE TR 1
18 910400100005 T4 6/ GB97.1-6-200HV 8
19 910400500005 HUHECBIZ-6 6
20 910100300009 21 GB5783-M6x12-8.8 5
21 910100300022 21 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2
22 256544020003 i1 #920x1.3x7 2
23 940500100055 4 515D 12xP16x16-SF-1 8
24 256524511008 T HERR SRR 3
25 256524511009 5 HAP12x180 1
26 256524511002 [# 5 1
27 910600600011 JF41GB91-2x12 10
28 941100800001 Hi4iB4.75x20-c1B 10
29 256524521014 %2 4
30 256525010001 IR 433 R 2 B I 1
31 910400100007 1 #[# GBY7.1-10-200HV 3
32 910400500007 HUEGBI3-10 3
33 910100300036 2 GB5783-M10x25-8.8 3




RETGERED)

/N0 BREBISN 2T [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255024520022 THER(ET) 1
2 255024520023 FaEk(RD 1
3 255025020002 TiEk(E 1) 1
4 255025520002 TiEk(E FL2) 1
5 255024510004 BHUTE & (T 1
6 255024510005 f N ey (L)) 1
7 255025010001 PN (B L) 1
8 255025510001 BYUTIE & (R A2) 1
9 255024520065 P 4
10 940500100006 57 4450 16xP18x15-SF-1 4
11 255024520017 AT 4
12 256524521013 Bl 4
13 281224521001 i 2 B (7747 ) 1
14 255024510001 R 1
15 255024510009 5 HAP16x168 1
16 910400100006 T4 6/GB97.1-8-200HV 6
17 910400500006 FH A GBY3-8 6
18 910100300023 21 GB5783-M8x25-8.8 4
19 255024510006 TR 1
20 910400100005 T4 [6/GB97.1-6-200HV 9
21 910400500005 F [ GBI3-6 7
22 910100300009 21 GB5783-M6x12-8.8 5
23 910100300022 2 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2
24 256544020003 [ #920x1.3x7 2
25 940500100055 515D 12xP16x16-SF-1 8
26 256524511008 T HERR SRR 4
27 256524511009 5 HAP12x180 1
28 256524511002 [# 5 1
29 910600600011 JF41GB91-2x12 12
30 941100800001 Hi4iB4.75x20-c1B 12
31 256524521014 %2 4
32 256525510001 VUSRS 531 7 2 i 1 1
33 910400100007 1 #[#E GBY7.1-10-200HV 3
34 910400500007 HULEGBI3-10 3
35 910100300036 2 GB5783-M10x25-8.8 3




BEZRS

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256523520001 UL (45°)8-L630-1SC-60° 1
2 255023520005 UL $4(90°)8-L1420-1SC-60° 1
3 [ 1 23%5 1550 MM
4 911000600003 I45QC/T390-(22-26) 4
5 900200401001 It 2 23%5 2310 MM
6 252028520021 UL $42(90°)8-L3100-1SC-60° 2
7 910400500006 FA A GBI3-8 2
8 256523510001 BN S 1
9 910200200059 #2471 GB70.1-M8x30-8.8 2

10 256523520004 j J%(90°)10-L480-1SC-60° 2
11 263043520068 R 2 44 4K(90°)13-L1650-25C-60° 1
12 256523520005 R 44 (90°)13-L720-25C-60° 1
13 911000600006 14 QC/T390-(40-45) 6
14 256523520014 PSS GED) 1
15 256523520013 JE2( i) 1
16 255023510008 B (BUE %5)11-M20x1.5-0 1
17 255023510007 4 L (BHE #5)10-M20x1.5-M16x1.5-60° 3
18 910800100019 OJFI-14928x3.55 2
19 255023510005 (11 25)25-G1-032 2
20 255023520035 B (BUE %5)12-G1/2-M22x1.5-60° 1
21 910800100004 OJ -1 18x2.65 2
22 910800100017 OJF -9 23.6x3.55 1
23 255023520030 5% (1)12-2xM22x1.5-60° 1
24 255023520030 5% (1)12-2xM22x1.5-60° 1
25 910800100015 OJIH-11919x2.65 1
26 256523520010 B9 (BUE 45)8-2xM16x1.5-60° 1
27 256523520002 15 (BIUE £5)12-M27x1.5-M22x1.5-60° 1
28 271544029005 4% %(1)10-M20x1.5-M18x1.5-60° 2
29 910800100003 OJLI-1917x2.65 2
30 256523520015 5% (1)12-3/4-16UNF-M16x1.5-60° 1
31 910800100097 OJ -9 15%2.65 1
32 256523520012 5% (1)7-M16x1L.5-0 1
33 256523520016 % %(14)8-5/8-18UNF-M16x1.5-60° 1
34 256523520017 UL 4K (90°)10-L540-1SC-60° 2
35 256523520018 L 4K (90°)10-L350-1SC-60° 2
36 256523520007 % % (14)8-M18x1.5-M16x1.5-60° 4
37 255023512006 Vi A (1A 5T) 2
38 255023520034 5 % (1)8-2XM16x1.5-60° 2
39 910800100002 OJ¥JH-1413.2x2.65 2




BIER GRENE)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 255044020043 R413 4
2 900200301004 PEXE®10xP13 1
3 921600400001 L7 4x250 4
4 255044020042 JEHR 4
5 255044020118 Bek(Z38) 1
6 921600400003 LA (i) P-N156-00646 2
7 256544029002 BkM27x2-M27x1.5-60° 1
8 256544029004 j R (E1)16-L380-2SC-60° 1
9 256544029005 1(45°)16-L2000-25C-60° 1

10 910800100040 24x2.4 1
11 256544029003 iy = 1
12 256544019001 B i 1




ERAEH CHEAHTE

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark

1 256544519003 Bk (B 25)15-M27x2-M27x1.5-60° 2
256543519501 ATHIE R 4L=810 1 [H=2500
256543519502 ARTHIE R ArL=930 1 [H=2700/3000
256543519503 ETHIE R AL=1310 1 [H=3300

) 256543519504 ARTHIE R ArL=1450 1 |H=3500/3600
256543519505 ARTHIE R A L=1560 1 |H=4000
256543519506 THIE R 4rL=1860 1 |H=4500/4700
256543519507 HETHRE S £1=2080 1 [H=5000
256543519508 L=2640 1 |H=6000
256543529701 16-L620-2SC-60° 1 |H=2500/4500
256543529701 16-L620-2SC-60° 1 |H=5000/6000
256543529702 16-L730-2SC-60° 1 |H=2700/3000

3 256543529702 16-L730-25C-60° 1 |H=4000/4700
256543529703 16-L500-2SC-60° 1 |H=3300/3600
256543529704 16-L450-25C-60° 1 |H=3500
256543529705 i () 16-L550-25C-60° 1 |H=3700

4 951000100004 ERYGEM 26 1

5 910400100006 T4 6/GB97.1-8-200HV 1

6 910100300023 21 GB5783-M8x25-8.8 1

7 910400500006 A GBI3-8 1

8 256544029002 1 LM27x2-M27x1.5-60° 1

9 256544029004 R AR () 16-L375-25C-60° 1

10 256544029003 P i) = i 1

11 910800100040 OJI-4h24x2.4 1

12 256544019001 B i) 1

13 256544029005 UL K (45°)16-L1800-2SC-60° 1




BRAER (CHEHBHTE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 255044020043 R413 4

2 900200301004 HEF13x15/PE 1

3 921600400001 1Ll 4x250 4

4 255044020042 JEHR 4

5 910100300012 2 1£GB5783-M6x25-8.8 4

6 910400500005 55 4 I GBO3-6 4

7 910400100005 24 GB97.1-6-200HV 4

8 951000100003 EHYGEH15 2

9 256544029002 £ 9:M27x2-M27x1.5-60° 1

10 256544529002 j R (E1)16-L450-25C-60° 1

11 256544529001 1

12 256544529003 R AR () 16-L670-25C-60° 1

13 255044020118 k(i) 1

14 910400100006 24 ] GBO7.1-8-200HV 2

15 910100300023 /£ GB5783-M8x25-8.8 2

16 910400500006 HUHECBI3-8 2

17 256544519001 SRR 1

18 256544019001 B i 1
256544519501 WUEE SR (B 16-L2360-25C-60° 1 H=3700
256544519502 i () 16-L2560-2SC-60° 1 H=4000
256544519503 i (#) 16-L2800-2SC-60° 1 H=4350

19 256544519504 i () 16-L2890-2SC-60° 1 H=4500
256544519505 i (#) 16-L3100-2SC-60° 1 H=4800
256544519506 i (#) 16-L3220-2SC-60° 1 H=5000
256544519507 i (#) 16-L3550-2SC-60° 1 H=5500
256544519508 i (#) 16-L4100-2SC-60° 1 H=6000

20 256544029005 1 (45°)16-L1800-25C-60° 1

21 256544519002 AR 1

22 256544519003 B9 (BUE £5)15-M27x2-M27x1.5-60° 1

23 256544529004 HHAED145x38(HH) 1

24 910100300054 £ GB5783-M12x50-8.8 1

25 910400100008 -4l GB97.1-12-200HV 1

26 910400500008 I GBI3-12 1

27 254130520016 HED20xP13x43 1




MBBREBRR (METR)

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
255031020014 TR BB (FL) 8-13650-1SC-60° 2 H=2500
255028520061 i (#) 8-L3920-1SC-60° 2 H=2700
281227511002 i (#) 8-L4200-1SC-60° 2 H=3000
281227511004 () 8-.4500-1SC-60° 2 H=3300
275227511002 i (#) 8-L4700-1SC-60° 2 H=3500

1 255028520063 i (#) 8-L4820-1SC-60° 2 H=3600
281227511005 () 8-.4900-1SC-60° 2 H=3700
275228011002 i (%) 8-L5300-1SC-60° 2 H=4000
256028020007 i (%) 8-L5800-1SC-60° 2 H=4500
275228011003 i (%) 8-L6000-1SC-60° 2 H=4700
256527520701 i (%) 8-L6300-1SC-60° 2 H=5000
256527520702 i (#) 8-L7400-1SC-60° 2 H=6000

2 255029020024 {5 25)8-2XM16XL.5-60° 2

3 910100300020 21 GB5783-M8x16-8.8 2

4 910400500006 #AHEGBI3-8 6

5 910400100006 T4 6/GB97.1-8-200HV 4

6 910200200055 #247GB70.1-M8x16-8.8 2

7 256527520001 AR D 1

8 272042510001 RS 88 4 AR (56 3h) 1

9 910800100001 OJI-199.5x1.8 2

10 251042520001 K 2 44 (90°)6-L400-1SC-60° 2

11 910200200062 #247GB70.1-M8x45-8.8 2

12 255028520035 LB IR(E5) 2

13 255028520034 i i 5 S 4

14 910100100054 2 GB5782-M12x80-8.8 2

15 910400500008 I GBI3-12 2

16 910400100008 1 #[E GBY7.1-12-200HV 2

17 255030520022 HED20xP13x56 1

18 255030520021 HHAED110x27(HH) 2




MBBREBRR (_RKTEATIR)

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 910100300020 $2# GB5783-M8x16-8.8 3
2 910400500006 P GBI3-8 11
3 910400100005 446/ GB97.1-6-200HV 10
4 910200200035 247 GB70.1-M6x16-8.8 2
5 910400500005 FA A GBI3-6 2
6 910400100005 446/ GB97.1-6-200HV 2
7 910200200060 247 GB70.1-M8x35-8.8 2
8 255028520035 LRMR(EH) 2
9 255028520034 e s e 3
255028520019 WL SR (E) 8-L2570-1SC-60° 2 H=2500
254128520052 Uk (B 8-12650-1SC-60° 2 H=2700
255028520020 i (%) 8-L2820-1SC-60° 2 H=3000
10 254131020007 i (#) 8-L2950-1SC-60° 2 H=3300
275230529011 i (%) 8-L3080-1SC-60° 2 H=3500
254130520002 i (%) 8-L3110-1SC-60° 2 H=3600
254128520037 M (B 8-13150-1SC-60° 2 H=3700
255030520006 i BH (F) 8-13370-1SC-60° 2 H=4000
256528510901 S £r1L=900 1 H=2500
256528510902 51 £r1=1000 1 H=2700
256528510903 S £r1L=1150 1 H=3000
" 256528510904 S £r1=1300 1 H=3300
256528510905 S £r1=1400 1 H=3500
¢ 256528510906 S £11=1450 1 H=3600
256528510907 S-SR £r1L=1500 1 H=3700
256528510908 S-SR £1L=1700 1 H=4000
254131020006 R SR (F) 8-L2750-1SC-60° 1 H=2500
255030520005 i (#) 8-L2900-1SC-60° 1 H=2700
" 254128520037 i (#) 8-L3150-1SC-60° 1 H=3000
255030520006 i (#) 8-L3370-1SC-60° 1 H=3300
254130520003 i (#) 8-L3510-1SC-60° 1 H=3500
255028520059 i (#) 8-L3600-1SC-60° 1 H=3600
1 256528525710 i (#) 8-L3660-1SC-60° 1 H=3700
255028520061 i (#) 8-L3920-1SC-60° 1 H=4000
253528520012 i (#) 8-L2680-1SC-60° 1 H=2500
255028520020 i (#) 8-L2820-1SC-60° 1 H=2700
275231029010 i (#) 8-L3040-1SC-60° 1 H=3000
13 256528525701 i (#) 8-L3280-1SC-60° 1 H=3300
256528525702 (1) 8-.3430-1SC-60° 1 H=3500
254128520040 () 8-L3500-1SC-60° 1 H=3600
256528525703 (1) 8-L3580-1SC-60° 1 H=3700
254131020010 B (B 8-13850-1SC-60° 1 H=4000
256528510701 P FHIEA1=655 1 H=2500
256528510702 M FHIEA1=705 1 H=2700
256528510703 H FHIEA1=780 1 H=3000
1 256528510704 P FHIE £1=855 1 H=3300
256528510705 P FHIE A1=905 1 H=3500
256528510706 P FHIE £1=930 1 H=3600
256528510707 P FHIE A1=955 1 H=3700
256528510708 4 FHIE £1=1030 1 H=4000
15 910100300022 21+ GB5783-M8x20-8.8 4
16 910200200062 %] GB70.1-M8x45-8.8 2
17 255029020024 3 (Bl 75)8-2xM16x1.5-60° 2
18 256530510005 B SR 1
19 256530510003 WA R 1
20 256528510001 b R 1
21 256531020005 #E 4
22 271527521004 HEP20xP13x41.5 2
23 271527521003 T DT4x46 (AU 2
24 256530510004 HiP10x65 2
25 272042510001 DR %% B AR OBEBh) 1
26 910800100001 OJF}#-149.5x1.8 2
27 251042520001 JLJE 5 #414(90°)6-L400-15C-60° 2




MBBREBRR (ZREEETIR)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 910400500006 P GBI3-8 16

2 910400100006 446/ GB97.1-8-200HV 8

3 910100300023 2 £GB5783-M8x25-8.8 4

4 256530520001 TH B 1

5 910300500004 #2£1GB889.1-M8-10 2

6 910200200062 1GB70.1-M8x45-8.8 6

7 255028520035 2

8 255028520034 4
255030520003 i (#) 8-L2410-1SC-60° 2 H=3700
255031020010 i (#) 8-L2590-1SC-60° 2 H=4000
255028520020 i (%) 8-L2820-1SC-60° 2 H=4350

9 255030520005 i (%) 8-L2900-1SC-60° 2 H=4500
256530520701 i (#) 8-L3100-1SC-60° 2 H=4800
256530520702 i (%) 8-L3220-1SC-60° 2 H=5000
256530520703 i (%) 8-L3540-1SC-60° 2 H=5500
256530520704 i (%) 8-L4070-1SC-60° 2 H=6000

10 255030520018 LR R AL 1

11 910200200058 #247GB70.1-M8x25-8.8 2

12 255023520036 R 4R (£)8-L1800-1SC-60° 2

13 256530510001 SR (CBD 1
255028520016 i (%) 8-L1930-1SC-60° 1 H=3700
254130520006 i (#) 8-L2020-1SC-60° 1 H=4000
254130520007 i (#) 8-L2120-1SC-60° 1 H=4350

" 254130520710 i (#) 8-L2180-1SC-60° 1 H=4500
255028520018 i (#) 8-L2270-1SC-60° 1 H=4800
255031020009 i (#) 8-L2340-1SC-60° 1 H=5000
254130520711 i (#) 8-L2500-1SC-60° 1 H=5500
254128520052 i (#) 8-L2650-1SC-60° 1 H=6000

15 256530510005 B (= ED 1

16 256530510003 JAE SO B 1

17 255029020024 1 (BUE £5)8-2xM16x1.5-60° 2

18 271527521003 HHEDTAxAB(UH) 4

19 271527521004 HEP20xP13x41.5 4

20 256531020005 i 4

21 910100300020 #2# GB5783-M8x16-8.8 6

22 256530510004 HikiiP10x65 2

23 255030520020 HEHED120x42(50H) 1

24 254130520016 HED0xP13x43 2

25 910100100054 #2#* GB5782-M12x80-8.8 2

26 910400500008 I GBIZ-12 2

27 910400100008 °F-#[E|GB97.1-12-200HV 2

28 272042510001 DR & B AR OBESh) 1

29 910800100001 OJH-149.5x1.8 2

30 251042520001 18(90°)6-L400-15C-60° 2




R T EEEEEERE))

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
1 910400100008 Flat Washer GB97.1-12-200HV P-4 [EGBO7. 1-12-200HV 2
254130520016 Bush ©20x13x43 D205 D 13x43 2
1 5 255030520020 5  120x42 (RUH) 2
163 12 17 910400200005 K RGBI6. 1-12-200HV 4
4 \m 910400500008 HRHROBI3-12 2
910100100054 2K GB5782-M12x80-8. 8 2
910 " 1% 255030520003 WU A LR () 10-12410-1S0-60° =
Lo - i ) 10-12410-1SC-60 2 H=3700
12— L ] 255031020010 () 10-1.2590-1SC-60° 2 H=4000
1134 mﬁ?ﬁ 255028520020 (E£) 10-1.2820-1SC-60° 2 H=4350
2 13218 255030520005 (£ 10-12900-15C-60° 2 H=4500
256530520701 ( : 2 H=4800
256530520702 ( 2 H=5000
256530520703 (E£) 10-13540-1SC-60° 2 H=5500
231 256530520704 28 () 10-1.4070-15C-60° 2 H=6000
256530520001 S (D 1
255028520034 e s e 4
255028520035 LI () 2
15- 11 910200200062 Screw GB70.1-M8x45-8.8 R4TGB70. 1-M8x45-8. 8 6
12 910400500006 Spring Washer GB93-8 HIEHLEGBI3-8 8
13 910400100006 Flat Washer GB97.1-8-200HV P-4 [EGBY7. 1-8-200HV 16
14 910200300023 Screw GB5783-M8x25-8.8 2 H0B5783-M8x25-8. 8 4
15 255030520018 SR 2
16 910100300020 Screw GB5783-M8x16-8.8 2HRCB5783-M8x16-8. 8 6
17 256531010003 Byt 1
18 256531020005 Washer B 1
19 271527521004 A P20xP13x41. 5 4
20 271527521003 R @ T4x46 (UK 4
21 256531010004 B P 12x120 2
22 256531010002 SRR S R 1
23 255028520016 T Ak (D) 10-1.1930-1SC-60° 4 H=3700
23 254130520006 % () 10-1.2040-15C-60° 4 H=4000
23 254130520007 3 (1) 10-L2140-1SC-60° 4 H=4350
23 254130540001 U (F1) 10-1.2190-1SC-60° 4 H=4500
23 255028520018 U 4R (D) 10-1.2270-1SC-60° 4 H=4800
23 255031020009 U K (1) 10-1.2340-1SC-60° 4 H=5000
23 281229020031 R (F) 10-1.2500-15C-60 4 H=5500
23 254128520052 T Ak (D) 10-1.2650-1SC-60° 4 H=6000
24 256530510001 AR (IO 1
25 255029020024 %) 8-2xM16x1. 5-60° 4
26 910200200062 £TGBT70. 1-M8x45-8. 8 6
27 256531010001 j 1
28 256531020701 1.2430 2 H=3700
28 255031020708 1.2630 2 H=4000
28 254128520035 1.2850-1SC-60° 2 H=4350
28 254131020007 -60° 2 H=4500
28 254128520037 -60° 2 H=4800
28 254128520039 60° 2 H=5000
28 255028520059 1.3600-1SC-60° 2 H=5500
28 256531020703 14110-1SC-60° 2 H=6000




R &L

e -

o/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark

940100100023 HEIIIATY B X 150:50x1070 2
940100100024 HEIIIATY B X 150:50x1150 2

A | 940100100025 HE 1AM B X 15015041220 2 w2
940100100026 HE 1AM B X150:50x1370 2
940100100027 HE I AT B X 150:50x1520 2

1 A Ve ik 2

2 | 253098514101 R 2




R GRENTE)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256538011001 B SR B (C GibitE) 1
2 940200200001 {4t P67-CD=65 2
3 256544020701 R P20xP13x0.5 4
4 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 4
- 5 910400100008 446/ GB97.1-12-200HV 4
| m 6 910100300052 21 GB5783-M12x40-8.8 4
16 7 256544020003 6 P20xP13X7. 8
- 8 910401300024 i H 3 M4 GB894. 1-50 6
9 940200100036 EiRFEP123.5xP50x34 4
10 940200100002 EiRFEP102xP35x25.5 2
11 910400100010 T4 4/ GB97.1-16-200HV 4
12 910400500010 HIHEGBIZ-16 4
13 910100100072 2K GB5782-M16x60-8.8 4
14 263044020040 {35 HP35X51 2
15 256538020701 4 PBOXP30x0.5 2
16 256540511001 PHHEA4E £ (1380x1130) 1
i 17 910400100008 T4 61 GB97.1-12-200HV 4
W p 18 910400500008 I GBIZ-12 4
19 910100300050 2 GB5783-M12x30-8.8 4




BXE (CHEHMITE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256538012001 X AECHEA D) 1
2 940200200001 2
3 256544020701 R P20xP13x0.5 4
4 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 4
5 910400100008 244 GB97.1-12-200HV 4
6 910100300052 21 GB5783-M12x40-8.8 4
7 256544020003 R P20xP13x7 8
8 910401300024 il H 3 M4 1 GB894.1-50 6
i } 16 9 940200100036 L 0123.5xP50x34 4
_” = 10 940200100002 L P102xP35%25.5 2
11 910400100010 - #4 % GB97.1-16-200HV 4
] 12 910400500010 HIHEGBIZ-16 4
‘ 13 910100100072 2} GB5782-M16x60-8.8 4
S 14 263044020040 {35 HP35x51 2
: . 15 256538020701 4 PBOXP30x0.5 2
E 3 16 256540511001 AR £ (1380x1130) 1
P 1‘: 17 910400100008 - #4 % GB97.1-12-200HV 4
ey L " 18 | 910400500008 i I GBO3-12 4
; = i 19 910100300050 2} GB5783-M12x30-8.8 4

10




B (CHEHMITE

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark
1 256540511001 B4 £ (1380x1130) 1
2 910400100008 24 GB97.1-12-200HV 4
3 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 4
4 910100300050 21 GB5783-M12x30-8.8 4
5 256538013001 BRI S oL AT 1
6 940200100024 ££0111x@55x32 4

940200100025 FIRAD111.5x@55x32 4
7 910401300024 i H 3 M4 GB894. 1-50 4
8 910400500008 I GBIZ-12 8
9 910400100008 - #4 % GB97.1-12-200HV 8
10 910100300054 2} GB5783-M12x50-8.8 8
11 940200200001 {3546 P67-CD=65 2
I 256544020701 R P20xP13x0.5 16

256544020702 R P20xD13x1 16
13 256544020003 R P20xP13x7 16




REXCERED)

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark

1 940200200002 3% 46 ©87-CD=55 2

2 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 10

3 910400100008 446/ GB97.1-12-200HV 8

4 910100300052 2 GB5783-M12x40-8.8 4

5 256544020003 [ P20xP13X7. 4

6 256544020701 6 P20xP13x0.5 4

7 910100400035 $2 GB5786-M20x1.5x60-8.8 2

8 256544020710 [ P40xP21x0.8 2
256544014001 T EEALH1634-71 2 H=2500
256544014002 T LH1634-75 2 H=2700
256544014003 T LH1634-81 2 H=3000
256544014004 T LH1634-87 2 H=3300
256544014005 foBin: 2 H=3500

A 256544014006 ; 2 H=3600
256544014007 T LH1634-95 2 H=3700
256544014008 T LH1634-103 2 H=4000
256544014009 ETHEEALH1634-113 2 H=4500
256544014010 EETHEEALH1634-117 2 H=4700
256544014011 ETHEEALH1634-123 2 H=5000
256544014012 ETHEEALH1634-145 2 H=6000

9 910300200007 #1}GB6171-M22x1.5-10 4

10 256544020705 B2 M22x1.5x149 1

11 910600600026 JF N41GBY1-3.2x20 2

12 A A #GB6074-LH1634 1

13 256544020706 HikiP9.5x38 2

14 256544020707 AR IR M22x1.5x214 1

15 910600600023 JF 141GB91-3x40 2

16 910100400013 2 GB5786-M12x1.25x45-8.8 2

17 940200100004 LIREEP123xP50x34 4

18 910401300024 i H 9 P44 1 GB894. 1-50 4

19 255044020131 R 2

20 255044020133 AT -0.5 4

21 910400500007 HUEGBI3-10 12

22 910400100007 1 #[E|GB97.1-10-200HV 12

23 910100300035 2 GB5783-M10x20-8.8 4

24 256544010002 5 H4P40X70 2

25 940200500006 HEEL 47K 782311-0135xP55X34 2

26 910401300026 i B4 I GB894.1-55 2
256544011001 41171%(2500) 1 H=2500
256544011002 51171%(2700) 1 H=2700
256544011003 41171%(3000) 1 H=3000
256544011004 41171%(3300) 1 H=3300
256544011005 41171%(3500) 1 H=3500

” 256544011006 41171%(3600) 1 H=3600
256544011007 1171%(3700) 1 H=3700
256544011008 41171%(4000) 1 H=4000
256544011009 41171%(4500) 1 H=4500
256544011010 1171%(4700) 1 H=4700
256544011011 41171%(5000) 1 H=5000
256544011012 41171%(6000) 1 H=6000
256544012001 1911%2(2500) 1 H=2500
256544012002 1911%2(2700) 1 H=2700
256544012003 1411%2(3000) 1 H=3000
256544012004 1911%2(3300) 1 H=3300
256544012005 1911%4(3500) 1 H=3500

2 256544012006 1911%2(3600) 1 H=3600
256544012007 1911%4(3700) 1 H=3700
256544012008 1911%2(4000) 1 H=4000
256544012009 1911%2(4500) 1 H=4500
256544012010 1911%2(4700) 1 H=4700
256544012011 1911%4(5000) 1 H=5000
256544012012 1911%2(6000) 1 H=6000




29 256544010001 A HAP40x112 2

30 911200100004 i14£.JB7940.1-M10x1 2

31 256544020009 HiTL 2

32 256544020007 W 3 i 2

33 910100300088 #2} GB5783-M20x100-8.8 4

34 910400500012 48 GBY3-20 4

35 256544020008 UJE #2088 2

36 910300200002 $24}GB6171-M10x1.25-10 2

37 256544020004 Edives] 2

38 256544020005 [ 52 e G LA ) 2

39 256544020006 [ P20xP13x13 4

40 910100100048 K GB5782-M12x50-8.8 4

41 940200200001 {546 P67-CD=65 2

42 910100300041 2 GB5783-M10x50-8.8 2

43 910300100007 GB6170-M10-10 2

44 256544020501 1 putis

45 940500400008 i 7T & © 60X D 75x60 2 K

46 256544020500 B (A7) 1 putis

47 910400100006 7444 GB97.1-8-200HV 2 putiy

48 910400500006 R HEGBI3-8 2 putiy

49 910100300022 1212 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2 putiy

50 910100100090 12 {2 GB5782-M20x80-8.8 4 putiy

51 910400100012 74 [4GB97.1-20-200HV 4 putis
256543511051 511482500 1 putis
256543511052 SHI14E(2700) 1 putis
256543511053 4h11%4(3000) 1 XK
256543511054 #hi1%4(3300) 1 XK
256543511055 4hi1%4(3500) 1 XUR

52 256543511056 4h11%4(3600) 1 XUR
256543511057 ShI144(3700) 1 XUR
256543511058 411%(4000) 1 XUR
256543511059 411%44(4500) 1 XUR
256543511060 HhI144(4700) 1 XUR
256543511061 41 144(5000) 1 XBR
256543511062 41171 %(6000) 1 XX




REXS EEEEREY)

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 910100400035 12 GB5786-M20x1.5x60-8.8 2

2 910400500012 it GBI3-20 4
256544020710 4 ED40xP21x0.8 2

3 256544020711 4 ED40xP21x0.5 2
256544020712 4 E D40xP21x0.2 2

4 910100300071 121+ GB5783-M16x45-8.8 4

5 910400500010 it GB3-16 4

6 256544520001 PAR(EE) 1

7 256544520002 B 1

8 910100400013 12 1 GB5786-M12x1.25x45-8.8 2

9 910400500008 i GB3-12 10

10 | 910400100008 T4/l GB97.1-12-200HV 8

11 | 910100400010 12 1 GB5786-M12x1.25x30-8.8 1

12 | 910400500007 i GBI3-10 12

13 | 910400100007 T4} GB97.1-10-200HV 12

14 | 910100300035 12 1GB5783-M10x20-8.8 4

15 | 256544010002 i A P40XT0 2

16 | 256544010001 HEHLAI40x112 2
256543512001 T4 £ (2500) 1 H=2500
256543512002 W14 £(2700) 1 H=2700
256543512003 T4 £(3000) 1 H=3000
256543512004 T4 £(3300) 1 H=3300
256543512005 VA £5(3500) 1 H=3500

17 256543512006 VA% £5(3600) 1 H=3600
256543512007 I VAE% £(3700) 1 H=3700
256543512008 M1 4405 £(4000) 1 H=4000
256543512009 N1 405 #/(4500) 1 H=4500
256543512010 N1 4405 #(4700) 1 H=4700
256543512011 1A% £(5000) 1 H=5000
256543512012 114805 £(6000) 1 H=6000
256543511001 HRITA4E £4(2500) 1 H=2500
256543511002 RITAE £5(2700) 1 H=2700
256543511003 P11 £5(3000) 1 H=3000
256543511004 HRIIA4E £5(3300) 1 H=3300
256543511005 HRIIA4 £5(3500) 1 H=3500

g | 256543511006 P11 £5(3600) 1 H=3600
256543511007 HRIIA4E £5(3700) 1 H=3700
256543511008 Sb1 1442 £5(4000) 1 H=4000
256543511009 Sb1 1442 £5(4500) 1 H=4500
256543511010 Sb1 1542 £5(4700) 1 H=4700
256543511011 Sb1 1442 £5(5000) 1 H=5000
256543511012 Sb1 1442 £5(6000) 1 H=6000

19 | 940200200002 M5 P87-CD=55 2

20 | 910100300052 i1+ GB5783-M12x40-8.8 4

21 | 256544020003 [ P20xP13x7 4

9y | 256544020701 [ P20xP13%0.5 4
256544020702 i [E D20xP13x1 4

23 | 911200100004 1i1#£IB7940.1-M10x1 2

24 | 910100200021 12 #:GB5785-M20x1.5x100-8.8 2




25 910400500012 48 GBY3-20 4

26 256544020007 W 3 i 2

27 256544020009 2

28 940200100004 4

29 910401300024 il H 3 P4 1 GB894.1-50 4

30 255044020131 R 2

31 255044020133 PEHIT=0.5 4

32 256544020006 [ P20xP13x13 4

33 910100100048 % GB5782-M12x50-8.8 4

34 940200200001 4£P67-CD=65 2

35 256544020008 UJE #2088 2

36 910300200002 #1tGB6171-M10x1.25-10 2

37 910100300055 K GB5783-M12x55-8.8 2

38 910300100008 #1}GB6170-M12-10 2

39 256544020004 s 2

40 256544020005 T 5 A i LR J42) 2

41 940200500006 HERR 47K 782311-0135xP55x34 2

42 910300200007 #1}GB6171-M22x1.5-10 4

43 256544020705 B2 M22x1.5x149 1

44 910600600026 JF LIH§GB91-3.2x20 2

45 A B BEGB6074-LH1634 1

46 256544020706 Hi4iP9.5x38 2

47 256544020707 AR IR M22x1.5x214 1

48 910600600023 JF [I4§GB91-3x40 2
256543515001 T LH1634-53 2 H=2500
256544515003 2Tt % LH1634-57 2 H=2700
256544515004 3 4 LH1634-59 2 H=3000
256543515002 2Tt & LH1634-61 2 H=3300

A 256543515003 2Tt % LH1634-65 2 H=3500/3600
256544515006 2Tt % LH1634-67 2 H=3700
256544515007 2Ttk % LH1634-69 2 H=4000
256544014001 2Tt & LH1634-73 2 H=4500
256543515005 2Tt % LH1634-77 2 H=4700/5000
256543515007 2 St % LH1634-89 2 H=6000

49 256544020501 HREE (o) 1 putiy

50 940500400008 13 4 & © 60x D 75%60 2 putiy

51 256544020500 HREE (4D 1 pubiy

52 910400100006 V4 GB97.1-8-200HV 2 pubiy

53 910400500006 FEHE GBI3-8 2 pubiy

54 910100300022 122 GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2 pubiy

55 910100100090 2 GB5782-M20x80-8.8 4 TR

56 910400100012 °F- #4[E| GB97.1-20-200HV 4 TR
256543511051 S11%(2500) 1 XK
256543511052 Sh1%E(2700) 1 XK
256543511053 S111%£(3000) 1 XK
256543511054 4h11%4(3300) 1 XK
256543511055 S111%(3500) 1 XK

57 256543511056 S111%(3600) 1 XK
256543511057 S11%(3700) 1 XK
256543511058 S111%(4000) 1 XK
256543511059 51114 (4500) 1 XK
256543511060 Sh114(4700) 1 XK
256543511061 S114(5000) 1 XK
256543511062 Sb11%(6000) 1 XK




REXEEEEERE))

/N0 BREBISN Name s [o i /qry #¥%/Renark

1 940200200002 {4t P87-CD=55 2

2 910400500008 FA A GBI3-12 18

3 910400100008 446/ GB97.1-12-200HV 18

4 256544020003 [ P20xP13X7. 28

s 256544020701 6 P20xP13x0.5 46
256544020702 [ 920xP13x1 46

6 910100300052 21 GB5783-M12x40-8.8 18

7 940200500006 HESL47£782311-0135xP55X34 4

8 910401300026 i H 3 P4 GB894. 1-55 4

9 910400500007 HIHEGBIZ-10 12

10 910400100007 T4 4/ GB97.1-10-200HV 12

11 910100300035 #2# GB5783-M10x20-8.8 4

12 256544010001 5 Bl p40x112 2

13 910100200021 2 GB5785-M20x1.5x100-8.8 4

14 910400500012 HUHEGBIZ-20 4

15 910100400013 21 GB5786-M12x1.25x45-8.8 2
256544512001 1144 4 (3700) 1 H=3700
256544512002 1144 4 (4000) 1 H=4000
256544512003 1144 4 (4350) 1 H=4350

16 256544512004 1144 4 (4500) 1 H=4500
256544512005 11445 4 (4800) 1 H=4800
256544512006 1144 4 (5000) 1 H=5000
256544512007 14445 £ (5500) 1 H=5500
256544512008 14445 £(6000) 1 H=6000
256544513001 T4 £ (3700) 1 H=3700
256544513002 T4 £ (4000) 1 H=4000
256544513003 T4 £ (4350) 1 H=4350

17 256544513004 T4 £ (4500) 1 H=4500
256544513005 T4 £ (4800) 1 H=4800
256544513006 144 4 (5000) 1 H=5000
256544513007 14 4 (5500) 1 H=5500

17 256544513008 H 144 4 (6000) 1 H=6000
256544511001 ShITVAE£5(3700) 1 H=3700
256544511002 11 T4 £5(4000) 1 H=4000
256544511003 ShI B £ (4350) 1 H=4350

18 256544511004 ShI VA £ (4500) 1 H=4500
256544511005 ShI V4 £5(4800) 1 H=4800
256544511006 SR 55 £5(5000) 1 H=5000
256544511007 SR HR 45 (5500) 1 H=5500
256544511008 SM1155£5(6000) 1 H=6000

19 910100300071 #21 GB5783-M16x45-8.8 1

20 910400500010 I GCBIZ-16 1

21 256544520001 IR (HK) 1

22 910100300065 2 GB5783-M14x50-8.8 2

23 910400100009 1 #4[E|GB97.1-14-200HV 2

24 910400500009 I GBI3-14 2

25 256544020008 Ui #2088 2

26 256544020004 RIRE 2

27 256544020005 [ 52 3 ot (R ) 2

28 910300100008 #21}GB6170-M12-10 2

29 910300100007 #2}GB6170-M10-10 2

30 940200100004 LR P123xP50x34 8

31 910401300024 i #4461 GB894.1-50 8




32 255044020131 R 4
255044020132 Vi )70.8 4

33 255044020133 VA )70.5 4
255044020134 P )70.2 4

34 256544010002 5 HAP40x70 2

35 911200100004 i141.JB7940.1-M10x1 2

36 256544020009 HiTL 2

37 256544020007 W 3t i 2

38 910100100048 2 GB5782-M12x50-8.8 12

39 940200200001 {54t P67-CD=65 6
256544014001 T LH1634-67 2 H=3700
256544514006 T EEALH1634-71 2 H=4000
256544514002 T LH1634-75 2 H=4350

A 256544514003 T EEALH1634-77 2 H=4500
256544514004 T LH1634-81 2 H=4800
256544514005 foBin: 2 H=5000
256544014005 ; 2 H=5500
256544014008 T LH1634-101 2 H=6000

40 910300200007 #1}GB6171-M22x1.5-10 4

41 256544020705 B2 M22x1.5x149 1

42 910600600026 JF LIH§GB91-3.2x20 2

43 A B BEGB6074-LH1634 1

44 256544020706 Hi4iP9.5x38 2

45 256544020707 B IE K M22x1.5x214 1

46 910600600023 JF [14§GB91-3x40 2
256544515001 2Tt % LH1634-51 2 H=3700
256544515002 4 LH1634-55 2 H=4000/4350
256544515003 2Tt & LH1634-57 2 H=4500

B 256544515004 2T+ LH1634-59 2 H=4800
256544515005 4 LH1634-61 2 H=5000
256544515006 2Tt & LH1634-67 2 H=5500
256544515007 2Ttk % LH1634-69 2 H=6000

47 910300200007 }GB6171-M22x1.5-10 4

48 256544020705 AR B HM22x1.5x149 1

49 910600600026 JF N41GBY1-3.2x20 2

50 A B BEGB6074-LH1634 1

51 256544020706 HikiP9.5x38 2

52 256544020707 IR HEM22x1.5x214 1

53 910600600023 JF [144GB91-3x40 2

54 256544020501 BRI (K 1 SR

55 940500400008 1913 i & © 60x D 75x60 2 pubis

56 256544020500 R () 1 IR

57 910400100006 T #4E GB97.1-8-200HV 2 pubis

58 910400500006 FEILEGBI3-8 2 pubis

59 910100300022 12+ GB5783-M8x20-8.8 2 pubis

60 910100100090 12+ GB5782-M20x80-8.8 4 pubis

61 910400100012 T34/ GB97.1-20-200HV 4 pubis
256543511051 S11%(2500) 1 XK
256543511052 Sh1%E(2700) 1 XK
256543511053 S111%(3000) 1 XK
256543511054 4h11%4(3300) 1 XK
256543511055 S111%(3500) 1 XK

6 256543511056 S111%(3600) 1 XK
256543511057 S11%(3700) 1 XK
256543511058 4111%£(4000) 1 XK
256543511059 41 1%(4500) 1 XK
256543511060 4h11%(4700) 1 XK
256543511061 51 1%4(5000) 1 pubis
256543511062 4b11%:(6000) 1 TR




AL GRS

- 16
o
>

18

e/ ®EISN Name 2 [scE/ary %%/ Remark
256544016001 il 5L PT0xP50x1245 2 H=2500
256544016002 il 5L P70xP50x1345 2 H=2700
256544016003 il 5L P70xP50x1495 2 H=3000
256544016004 il L P70xP50x1645 2 H=3300
256544016005 il L PTOXPE0x1745 2 H=3500

A 256544016006 il L P70xP50x1795 2 H=3600
256544016007 i L PT0xP50x1845 2 H=3700
256544016008 il L P70xP50x1995 2 H=4000
256544016009 il L PT0xP50x2245 2 H=4500
256544016010 il L PT0xP50x2345 2 H=4700
256544016011 il L PT0xP50x2495 2 H=5000
256544016012 il L P70xP50x2995 2 H=6000

1 A B2 [ DKB 50x62x7/10 1

2 A 4l D2 50x60x6 1

3 A T 1

4 A fio: 1

5 A Ot 3 [l 80x3.55 1

6 A HRTT K SF-1/@55%@50x27 1

7 A Dk e A4 M8x8 1

8 A Je it @6x3 1

9 A EIET 1

10 A OSSR E I (19 50X2) 1

11 A ke 2

12 A SN2 34 [ @34x@2 1

13 A e 1

14 A FLHI 3K D 70x25x2.5 1

15 A ZhE 1

16 A LI OSI70x60x6 1

17 A [ @60x@70x3 1

18 A SRR 1

19 A WL @27x82.5 1

20 A #@17.3x02.3x48.5 1

21 A [ F: 4 10x25 1

22 A :5@23x31 75112 5.2 1

A 256598510001 w A GRTHiT) 1




A (CZLeHdD

& /N0 YRES/ISN Name £ #¥E/Remark
256544518001 I EL(M)D110xDI0x637 1 H=2500
256544518002 Il EL(M)D110xDI0x687 1 H=2700
256544518004 I EL(M)D110xDI0X772 1 H=3000
256544518006 I EL(M)D110xDI0x857 1 H=3300
256543518001 il EL(M)®110xP90x900 1 H=3500

A 256543518002 Il EL(M)D110xP90x925 1 H=3600
256544518007 Il EL(M)D110xD90x942 1 H=3700
256544518008 i1 EL(M)®110xP90x1022 1 H=4000
256543518003 i EL(M)D110xD90x1147 1 H=4500
256543518004 I EL(M)D110xP90x1197 1 H=4700
256543518005 I EL(M)D110xD90x1272 1 H=5000
256543518006 i EL(M)D110xP90x1522 1 H=6000

1 A B 1

2 A ik 1

3 A Gl i 1

4 A it 1

5 A ORI (4 115x3.1) 1

6 A A HK 1

7 A ik 1

8 A ORI (4 110x3.1) 1

9 A 7T I SR BRAT (M8x8 K 1) 1

10 A 1

11 A 1

12 A 1

13 A 1

14 A 1

15 A LA R 1

16 A FLHI SRR 1

17 A i 1

A 256598510002 AR (o ] L) 1 4,3%1/2/3/5/11




B (ZZ&E t)

F8/No e rro—
256543502701 P53
256543502702 il (R)P70xP50x1200 [3/ar| #¥%/Remark
A 256543502703 il (R)P70xP50x1300 1 H=2500
B 256543502704 il (R)P7OXxP50x1450 I H=2700
256543502705 il (R)P70xP50x1600 H=3000
/ \ A | 256543502706 il (R)P70xP50x1700 1 H=3300
i 13 256543502707 L R)TODE01750 I H=3500
6 /5 4 256543502708 ‘{m/ﬁL(R)m?Oxmsom 800 I ”:3500
| 256543502709 L (R)P7OXP50x1950 H=3700
4 i 6 | 256543502710 imthR)w?onsoxzzoa i H=4000
7 3 9 I 4 | 256543502711 L (RIOTO®E0:2300 . H=4500
8 ] 3 | 256543502712 imfhl<R)®70x®50xz4so I H=4700
! 256543502601 i (R)T0D50x2950 m H=5000
9 i 8 256543502602 THHL(L)P70xP50x1200 1 H=6000
10\? 9 256543502603 JHL(L)P70xP50x1300 I H=2500
r 'é 10 r— fé 256543502604 THHL(L)P70xP50x1450 I H=2700
11 | | 256543502605 JHL(L)P70xP50x1600 I H=3000
~ \ | g | 256543502606 ELL)O70xP50x1700 1 H=3300
| | 1 256543502607 THL(L)P70XxP50X1750 I H=3500
| 1 15 | 256543502608 L (L)P70xP50x1800 H=3600
\ ~ | 256543502609 i (L)P70xP50x1950 ! H=3700
| | 256543502610 THHL(L)P70xP50x2200 L H=4000
| | 256543502611 THL(L)P70xP50x2300 L H=4500
| | 256543502612 il 1. (L)P7OXP50x2450 E H=4700
‘ | 1 A i (L)PTOXP50x2950 L H=5000
| ! | 2 A Gk L H=6000
\ : I : A P PR 58T 2
‘ I | 4 A 1 2
| i | 5 A it 2
} i I 6 a bihi ;
‘ ! i 7 A ik >
| | | 5 4 — 2
‘ | i 9 A CAGLATS >
‘ E i ﬁ A zﬁ%ﬂz%&@ 2
n.os | - > 4 - 2
R i . 2 A i fT -
_ B ! . 1 A ?LH SRR 2
L i 14 A e SN 1
----------------- 15 A O .
16 A JE i ST
A 256598510003 ik !
FrH R G It ;
£1£2.12.13.16




FFENE (SR4EHd)

FER/No|  #ims/sN Name 2% il 41/ Remark
256544516001 i L P70xP50x1230 2 H=3700
256544516002 i iLP70xP50x1330 2 H=4000
256544516003 i iLP70xP50x1445 2 H=4350

A 256544516004 i iLP70xP50x1495 2 H=4500
256544516005 i iLP7OxP50x1595 2 H=4800
256544516006 il iLP70xP50x1610 2 H=5000
256544516007 il iLP7OXP50x1775 2 H=5500
256544516008 il L P70xP50x1970 2 H=6000

1 A 422 [ DKB 50x62x7/10 1

2 A 4l D2 50x60x6 1

3 A T 1

4 A fio: 1

5 A O A % 3 ] 80x3.55 1

6 A 154K SF-1/@55%@50x27 1

7 A JERET S 55 24T M8x8 1

8 A Je it @6x3 1

9 A IR 1

10 A OSSR E I (19 50X2) 1

11 A 2

12 A 1

13 A 1

14 A LA 3UKFE D 70x25x2.5 1

15 A Rl 1

16 A LI OSI70x60x6 1

17 A [ @60x@70x3 1

18 A T AR 1

19 A WL @27x82.5 1

20 A #@17.3x@2.3x48.5 1

21 A [ F: 4 10x25 1

22 A :15023x31 /578 5.2 1

A 256598510004 S FAL (o ] L) 1 4,3%1/2/3/5/11




BN (SZ&4H8)

;//16
1
=

18

FER/No|  #ims/sN Name 2% il 41/ Remark
256544516001 il L P70xP50x1230 2 H=3700
256544516002 il L P70xP50x1330 2 H=4000
256544516003 i 5L PT0xP50x1445 2 H=4350

A 256544516004 il L P70xP50x1495 2 H=4500
256544516005 il L P70xP50x1595 2 H=4800
256544516006 il L P70xP50x1610 2 H=5000
256544516007 il L PTOXPE0X1775 2 H=5500
256544516008 il L P70xP50x1970 2 H=6000

1 A 422 [ DKB 50x62x7/10 1

2 A 4l D2 50x60x6 1

3 A T 1

4 A fio: 1

5 A O A % 3 ] 80x3.55 1

6 A 154K SF-1/@55%@50x27 1

7 A JERET S 55 24T M8x8 1

8 A Je it @6x3 1

9 A IR 1

10 A OSSR E I (19 50X2) 1

11 A 2

12 A 1

13 A 1

14 A LA 3UKFE D 70x25x2.5 1

15 A Rl 1

16 A LI OSI70x60x6 1

17 A [ @60x@70x3 1

18 A T AR 1

19 A WL @27x82.5 1

20 A #@17.3x@2.3x48.5 1

21 A [ F: 4 10x25 1

22 A :15023x31 /578 5.2 1

A 256598510006 L GRTHiT) 1 £31/2/3/5/11




[T

FER/No|  #ims/sN Name 2% il % /Renark
256520510001 il 5 (TL)P9OXD45x121(6/10) 1 B
256520510051 i 5L (TL)PYOXP45x121(6/9) 1 peey

A 256520510002 i 5L (TL)PYOXP45x121(6/6) 1 B
256520510052 i 5L (TL)PYOXP45x121(6/6) 1 peey
256520510003 i 5L (TL)PYOXP45x121(3/6) 1 B
256520510053 i 5L (TL)PYOXP45x121(3/6) 1 peey
256520510004 il 5. (RL)PIOXxP45x121(6/10) 1 U
256520510054 il 5 (RL)POOXD45x121(6/9) 1 A
256520510005 il 5 (RL)POOXD45x121(6/6) 1 U
256520510055 il 5 (RL)POOXD45x121(6/6) 1 A
256520510006 il 5 (RL)POOXD45x121(3/6) 1 U
256520510056 il 5 (RL)POOXxD45x121(3/6) 1 A

A L R E T i EM10 1
A DH28x36x4.5x6 1
A T 1
A 75 ik 28x32x15 1
A DH28x36x6 1
A 11i)}28x38x3 1
A FikEa7 1
A O%![/d60x3.55 1
A 1

11 A 1

12 A 1

13 A 1

14 A % 117K 30ES 1

15 A ik 1

16 A 1LHI50x60%6 1

17 A L AAHEEX60x10 1

18 A 1LHI50x60%6 1

19 A B 1

20 A A5 47K 30x34X38 1

C 256598510005 5 (R ) 1 |##366unis




HA R i (Inmotion)

/N0 %2 Name 2% il 41/ Remark

1 920200300009 AT KRV-166-1C25 1

2 920500100001 9\ 125-DC24V 1

3 920201000002 JHIBA T % IK231 1

1 256533010004 SRR 1
256533010021 W 2L (Tnmot i on—4P50N-3) 1 LKA

5 256533010002 HFEAL 1 (Inmot ion—4P50N) 1
256533010023 HFEALE (Inmot ion—4P50N-4) 1
256533010015 HiF 4 (Inmot i on—4P50N-2) 1 KRR

6 921800200010 HiAY A Vert-X-2831-405-221-102 1
921000200085 75 Hi #FSN8OVBOA (T 1) 1 Til630, 650Ah il
921000200086 75 Hi #FSN8OVBOA (T 3%) 1 Til630, 650Ah il
921000200087 7 Hi #HSN8OVBOA (I#K) 1 Til630, 650Ah il
921000200089 75 Hi #FSN8OVBO0A () 1 Til630, 650Ah il

; 921000200090 75 Hi #FSN8OVBO0A () 1 Til630, 650Ah il
921000200091 75 Hi #FSN8OV100A (T 1) 1 |A2700. 750AhHii:
921000200092 75 Hi #FSN8OV100A (T 3%) 1 |A2700. 750AhHii:
921000200093 7 Hi #ESN8OV100A (I¥) 1 |A2700. 750AhHii:
921000200095 7t Hi #SNSOV100A () 1 |A2700. 750AhHii:
921000200096 76 Hi #ESNSOV100A (%) 1 |A2700. 750AhHii:
256533010020 % S A (Inmot i on-4P50N-3) 1 PR

8 256533010001 % 52 A (Inmot i on-4P50N) 1 =
256533010022 % S A (Inmot i on-4P50N-4) 1 KUK TR
256533010016 ZE B 223 (Inmot i on-4P50N-2) 1 KRR

9 920200100020 SUFHFKLAY39-01MJ-RC 1

10 921900100004 I IRDC24VERSV 1

11 920200300004 B IF KRZ-156Q22-B3 3

12 921900100002 EHLEEDCSOV 24V 1

13 2 10001 A% # [DD-50LS (SONYUE % Fil) 1

14 920200200002 BT SKRKEYA 1

15 922000100001 JTPDL-LXZM-1 2

16 922000100002 JTPDL-LXXD-1 2

17 920200800013 414 JF 5 JK361B-1003 1

18 922000100003 TPDL-LXHK-2 2

19 922000100004 JTPDL-LXJD-01Y 1

20 256556510010 BIEF L D22 2

21 920100400008 R 22 £EBX2081X 1

22 920800100002 2k Fi1 JEDC24V-HFV4 1

23 922000100005 175625224V 1

24 920500100002 HAENS 32D TB-24B 1




BRI (SBIENER )

FF8/N0 %% Name 2% Hm & ¥E/Remark
1 921400100098 2] #$ACS80L-440C-35P 1
2 920100100014 L 225004 (M%) 1
3 921400100072 2] #ACS8OM-330C-35P 1
4 920100100013 P 2. 350A (M) 1
5 921400100073 25 #ACS8OM-330C-23P 1
6 920100100010 PR £2.250A (M%) 1
7 920700100006 Hefih #$DC8OV-SW200-583 2




EREAH (IR Inmotion)

B|X/4I

/N0 Hig Name £ - £¥E/Remark
1 921400100072 Fi il #5ACSBOM-330C-35P 2
2 920100100013 FRB& 223504 (P ) 2
3 921400100073 Fi il #ACSBOM-330C-23P 2
4 920100100012 B 22 300A (P ) 2
5 920700100006 Hefh #$DC8OV-SW200-583 2




ERIEIEAR DAL

FER/No|  #ims/sN Name 2% il 41/ Remark
1 920400100033 4 FREMA95500-01 1 nk
2 920400100013 4 FREMA95601-05 1 Bk
3 910400100005 P-4 [EGBO7. 1-6-200HV 4
1 910400500005 HHEIL[EGBI3-6 4
5 910200200046 $2%TGB70. 1-M6x60-8. 8 4




GEEELES)

FE4PSON_/

FS/SN Name 4% s & ¥ /Remark
256547001001 BRI (30 1 f1£1-18
255047020003 PERIIE 1
255047020016 i R 1
255047020007 # LRI R 1
255047020022 NOBLELIFT(495x70) 5
255047020011 HEERRI 3
255047020004 U b 1
256547020001 P T e S STV A 2
941200100027 BRI T 7R) 2
255047020008 AR AR T bRIR 2
255047020001 SRR bR 1
255047020012 22 A bl 1
255047020009 e 1

13 941200100004 BRI O R AL £ 2R) 2
14 255047020019 pLEiE 2
15 255047020006 HLBA T BRI 1
16 255047020020 19 0 8 22 A AL 1
17 255047020010 bRt 1
18 255047020013 LN 1
19 255047520001 LA G) 1
20 910500600002 14 GB827-3x10 4
21 255047520004 A QRS PR R 1
22 256547520003 A il Ze (140 1




GEEETESS)

- 7 & \“w_

E4PSON._,

NOBLELFT

FS/SN Name 4% s & ¥ /Remark
256547001002 BRI ER (0 1 11£1-16
251047020019 # LRI R 1
255047020022 NOBLELIFT(495x70) 5
255047020011 JiE=2 0 3
255047020004 U bR 1
256547020001 7 il S bR 2
941200100027 AR T EOR) 2
255047020008 AR B T bRIR 2
255047020001 SRR bR 1
255047020012 22 A bl 1
255047020009 e 1

11 941200100004 RO R ALA 2R) 2
12 255047020006 HLBA T BRI 1
13 255047020020 19 0 8 2 A AL 1
14 255047020021 195 0 8 22 2 A2 1
15 255047020010 bRt 1
16 255047020013 LN 1
17 255047520002 B0 1
18 910500600002 141 GB827-3x10 4
19 255047520005 A OB PR R 1
20 256547520003 Ao il 2 (14) 1




